
2020 

MAGNOLIA BULLDOGS BASEBALL 

Junior VARSITY White SCHEDULE 
 

SCRIMMAGES 
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME (W/M) 

February 10 Monday Katy Thompkins Magnolia 4:00 

February 14 Friday Kingwood Kingwood 4:00 

February 17 Monday Klein Magnolia 4:00 

February 21 Friday Klein Oak Magnolia 4:30 

February 24 Monday College Park College Park 4:00 

     

TOURNAMENTS 
February 27-29 Thursday-Saturday White-Waller Waller TBA 

March 5-7 Thursday-Saturday White-Humble Humble TBA 

     

DISTRICT GAMES 
March 19 Thursday Waller Waller 4:30/7:00 

March 26 Thursday Magnolia Magnolia 4:30/7:00 

April 2 Thursday College Station College Station 4:30/7:00 

April 8 Wednesday Magnolia West Magnolia 4:30/7:00 

April 16 Thursday Paetow Paetow 4:30/7:00 

April 23 Thursday Magnolia Magnolia 4:30/7:00 

April 30 Thursday Rudder Rudder 4:30/7:00 
 

Coaches: Phone: Email: 
Taylor Shiflett 
David Moore 

(979) 204-3599 
(936) 203-8841 

tshiflett@magnoliaisd.org 
dmoore@magnoliaisd.org 

J.P. Norman (713) 501-1300 jnorman@magnoliaisd.org 

 

mailto:tshiflett@magnoliaisd.org

